
1

1

Tea Board India
(Under Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Dept. of Commerce, Govt. of India)

14, B.T.M Sarani (Brabourne Road), Kolkata- 700 001

Website: www.teaboard.gov.in Phone No. 033 2235 1331
E-mail: dipannita.teaboard@gmail.com Fax. No.     033 2221 5715

Tender No. 20(01)/2021/PROM/New Dated: 06/09/2021.

NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH e-PROCUREMENT

E-tenders are invited on behalf of Deputy Chairman Tea Board, Kolkata, for production of total 20,000
nos. of small size round metal tea caddies (empty) consisting of 5,000 nos. each of 4 varieties of
caddies as per the specifications provided in this Tender document.

Manual bids shall not be entertained.

Tender documents may be downloaded from e-Procurement website of Central Public Procurement
Portal (CPPP) https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app as per the schedule as given in Key Events and
Dates (tentatively) as under:

Key Events and Dates (Tentative)

SL. No Information Dates/Details
1. Publication date of the Tender 06/09/2021

2.
Last date to send in requests for clarifications
through e-Mail to Publicity Officer at
dipannita.teaboard@gmail.com

09/09/2021

3. Pre-Bid Meeting (through online VC) 13/09/2021
4. Publication of response to clarifications requests 16/09/2021 at www.teaboard.gov.in
5. Start Date of Submission of Bids 17/09/2021 at 0900 Hrs
6. Last Date and Time  for submission of bids 27/09/2021 till 1600 Hrs

7. Date and Time of opening of Bids 29/09/2021 at 1600 Hrs

Sd/-

(Dr. Rishikesh Rai)
Secretary


